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Court Vacancy Created Reason Vacancy Nominee Nomination
By Date Date
Third Circuit
PA-E
Van Antwerpen, Franklin Upon Elevation
Fourth Circuit
CCA
Widener, H. Emory Jr. Senior TBD Haynes, William James  9/29/2003
NC-E
Boyle, Terrence W. Upon Elevation
Fifth Circuit
LA-E
Forester, Karl S. Senior 5/2/2005
TX-S
Hittner, David Senior 11/11/2004
Sixth Circuit
MI-E
Zatkoff, Lawrence P. Senior 6/16/2004
OH-N
Matia, Paul Senior 12/31/2004
McKeague, David W. Upon Elevation
OH-S

Graham, James L. Senior TBD Watson, Michael H. 4/6/2004



Court

Seventh Circuit

CCA

IL-C

Ninth Circuit

CCA

AK

CA-E

CA-C

Eleventh Circuit

AL-M

Vacancy Created Reason
By
Coffey, John L. Senior
McDade, Joe Billy Senior
Tashima, A. Wallace Senior
Trott, Stephen S. Senior
Singleton, James K. Jr. Senior
Shubb, William B. Senior
Baird, Lourdes G. Senior
Timlin, Robert J. Senior
Albritton, William Harold Senior

Total Future Vacancies:

Total Nominees Pending:

Vacancy Nominee

Date

TBD Sykes, Diane S.

12/31/2004

6/30/2004
12/31/2004

1/27/2005

11/1/2004

5/12/2004
2/1/2005

5/17/2004

18

Schiavelli, George F.

Nomination
Date

11/14/2003

1/20/2004



